
Viertelfinale Regionalpokal 03.05.2019
 

Nordend I ges - ges BSV Britz I
Stefan Moritz 132 269 269  : 264 138 264 Mario Hornig
Torsten Black 128 268 537  : 551 142 287 Holger Maasch
Kevin Balck 111 218 755  : 830 140 279 Uwe Flöhr

Stefan Kubisch 148 287 1042  : 1120 151 290 Andre Meseke
 GP 1042 1120 GP

Bernau I ges  - ges Blumberg II
Henry Schulz 113 225 225  : 239 111 239 Fed Jarnetzky
Marcos Rapp 138 276 501  : 455 101 216 Klaus Schmidt

Stephan Lungwitz 132 257 758  : 673 99 218 Gerd Kohlhase
Thomas Wunsch 136 263 1021  : 889 100 216 Bernd Zieschang

 GP 1021 889 GP

Blumberg I ges  - ges Falkenberg I
Uwe Kaul 164 308 308  : 276 136 276 Torsten Nickel

Lutz Müller 113 239 547  : 513 116 237 Tobias Kufeld
Uwe Erdmann 102 242 789  : 709 118 196 Daniel Kufeld

Gericke Degenhard 127 278 1067  : 966 135 257 Uwe Karbe
 GP 1067 966 GP

Sophienstädt I ges  - ges Falkenberg II
Marcel Brendel 131 247 247  : 249 131 249 Bastian Haese

Olaf Trebbin 109 240 487  : 478 121 229 Axel Böhme
Marcus Adler 162 297 784  : 663 92 185 Burhardt Fehlemelcher
Stive Trebbin 116 263 1047  : 928 129 265 Timo Wilke

 GP 1047 928 GP
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